

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10664/2025

Patal Nagar Grah Nirman Sahkari Samiti Limited
-----Petitioner

Versus

Badrilal S/o Shri Narayan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Neeraj Sharma
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

21/07/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to submit the copies of the documents annexed with the application filed under Order 7 Rule 14 of the C.P.C. before the learned Trial Court.

List the matter after one week.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J